
LOT 7 DOGWOOD LAKE RETREATS.

WD 1059-776, CT 1171-914, WD 123

TOUCHTON BOBBY J/TOUCHTON ANGELA K
137 SW DOGWOOD LAKES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-5S-17-09118-107

9901 AC/XFOB
02

5517.0200 1.00/

03/17/2022 MLU

07/19/2017 DF 0.68 14,250 0 0 14,250

STANDARD
3

0
1,700
14,250
15,950

0
15,950

0
15,950
15,950

0

15,950

1535/2556 3/13/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOUCHTON BOBBY

TOUCHTON BOBBY

1251/2530 3/25/2013 WD U V 37 6,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHASE INTERNATIONAL I

BOBBY J & ANGELA K 
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35259 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/03/2017

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 700

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

1,700

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 19,000.00 14,250.00 14,250


